BALANS OMD Gouda

ACTIEF

Vorderingen
Sponsoring 2016

Erfgoud verkopen 2016
Rente

Liquide middelen

ING Bank rekening-courant
ING Bank spaarrekening

Rabobank rekening-courant
Rabobank doelreserveren

31 december 2017

0,00
0,00

9,92

9,92

44,57
0,00

6.076,64

20.006,72

26.127,93

26.137,85

31 december 2016

1.500,00
232,80

34,28

999,17
0,00

13.198,08

10.000,00

1.767,08

24.197,25

25.964,33

PASSIEF
Reserves

Reserves

Schulden

Bankkosten
Declaraties 2016
Vergaderkosten
Maandaglezing

31 december 2017

25.687,37

25.687,37

44,63
0,00
307,85
98,00

450,48

26.137,85

31 december 2016

25.762,08

13,80
188,45
0,00

25.762,08

202,25

25.964,33



	Eindbalans

